
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
MERIT LIST

Page(s) 1 of 3

Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD IMTIAZ 

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB 

SYED MUMTAZ HUSSAIN 

MUHAMMAD QASIM

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

ALTAF HUSSAIN

1

2

3

66600682

66600555

66600114

MULTAN

LAYYAH

FAISALABAD

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

CHOWKIDAR    -  (BS-1)

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

3 Case #  5EST2023

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

MUHAMMAD TARIQ AFZAAL 

ADEEM SHAHZAD 

MUJTABA ALI 

KHALID IMTIAZ 

NABEEL IQBAL 

RAJA ZEESHAN ALI 

ABDUL HAFEEZ 

MUHAMMAD SHARIF 

MAMOON SHAFIQ 

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

AKRAM MASIH

MUHAMMAD ALI JAVED

IMTIAZ HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

ABID MEHMOOD

NOSHER ALI

ALLAH BACHAYA

RAO MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

66600295

66600554

66600063

66600514

66600120

66600073

66600356

66600361

66600094

JHANG

SARGODHA

BAHAWALPUR

MULTAN

CHINIOT

SHEIKHUPURA

CHINIOT

R.Y. KHAN

MULTAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

ATIF ALI 

SYED SAJID HUSSAIN SHAH 

MUHAMMAD AKMAL 

MUHAMMAD AHAMAR 

MUZAFFAR HUSSAIN 

GHULAM QADIR 

MUHAMMAD NASEER HASSAN 

MUBASHAR ABBAS 

ALI RAZA SHAH 

FAISAL HAYAT 

MUHMAMMAD AHSAN RASHEED 

HASSAN KHALID 

ANWAR KHAN

SYED RIAZAT HUSSAIN SHAH

FALAK SHEER

GHULAM SHABBIR

FAZAL HUSSAIN

GHULAM RASOOL

MUHAMMAD HASSAN

NAZARA

GHULAM RAZA SHAH

MUHAMMAD SHARIF

RASHEED AHMAD

MUHAMMAD KHALID

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

66600076

66600133

66600474

66600170

66600399

66600465

66600596

66600503

66600264

66600153

66600391

66600092

SHEIKHUPURA

SAHIWAL

KHANEWAL

LAYYAH

D.G. KHAN

PAKPATTAN

BAHAWALPUR

HAFIZABAD

BHAKKAR

JHANG

PAKPATTAN

MULTAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

25

26

MUHAMMAD LUQMAN 

SAIFULLAH 

MALIK ESSA

RAB NAWAZ

22

23

66600037

66600522

LAYYAH

D.G. KHAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED


