PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MERIT LIST

Post: <u>CHOWKIDAR - (BS-1)</u>

Department: PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

No. of Candidates Recommended 3

Case # 5EST2023

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Applicatio n No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	66600682	1	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD IMTIAZ MUHAMMAD QASIM	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	66600555	2	MUHAMMAD SHOAIB MUHAMMAD ASLAM	LAYYAH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	66600114	3	SYED MUMTAZ HUSSAIN ALTAF HUSSAIN	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA

Foll	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection						
1	66600295	4	MUHAMMAD TARIQ AFZAAL MUHAMMAD AFZAL	JHANG	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
2	66600554	5	ADEEM SHAHZAD AKRAM MASIH	SARGODHA	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
3	66600063	6	MUJTABA ALI MUHAMMAD ALI JAVED	BAHAWALPUR	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
4	66600514	7	KHALID IMTIAZ IMTIAZ HUSSAIN	MULTAN	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
5	66600120	8	NABEEL IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL	CHINIOT	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
6	66600073	9	RAJA ZEESHAN ALI ABID MEHMOOD	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
7	66600356	10	ABDUL HAFEEZ NOSHER ALI	CHINIOT	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
8	66600361	11	MUHAMMAD SHARIF ALLAH BACHAYA	R.Y. KHAN	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
9	66600094	12	MAMOON SHAFIQ RAO MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ	MULTAN	NOT	RECOMMENDED	

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MERIT LIST

Post: <u>CHOWKIDAR - (BS-1)</u>

Department: PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

No. of Candidates Recommended 3

Case # 5EST2023

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Applicatio n No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
10	66600076	13	ATIF ALI ANWAR KHAN	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT REC	COMMENDED
11	66600133	14	SYED SAJID HUSSAIN SHAH SYED RIAZAT HUSSAIN SHAH	SAHIWAL	NOT REC	COMMENDED
12	66600474	15	MUHAMMAD AKMAL FALAK SHEER	KHANEWAL	NOT REC	COMMENDED
13	66600170	16	MUHAMMAD AHAMAR GHULAM SHABBIR	LAYYAH	NOT REC	COMMENDED
14	66600399	17	MUZAFFAR HUSSAIN FAZAL HUSSAIN	D.G. KHAN	NOT REC	COMMENDED
15	66600465	18	GHULAM QADIR GHULAM RASOOL	PAKPATTAN	NOT REC	COMMENDED
16	66600596	19	MUHAMMAD NASEER HASSAN MUHAMMAD HASSAN	BAHAWALPUR	NOT REC	COMMENDED
17	66600503	20	MUBASHAR ABBAS NAZARA	HAFIZABAD	NOT REC	COMMENDED
18	66600264	21	ALI RAZA SHAH GHULAM RAZA SHAH	BHAKKAR	NOT REC	COMMENDED
19	66600153	22	FAISAL HAYAT MUHAMMAD SHARIF	JHANG	NOT REC	COMMENDED
20	66600391	23	MUHMAMMAD AHSAN RASHEED RASHEED AHMAD	PAKPATTAN	NOT REC	COMMENDED
21	66600092	24	HASSAN KHALID MUHAMMAD KHALID	MULTAN	NOT REC	OMMENDED

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>CHOWKIDAR - (BS-1)</u>

Department: PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

No. of Candidates Recommended 3

Case # 5EST2023

Open Merit/Special

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
22	66600037	25	MUHAMMAD LUQMAN MALIK ESSA	LAYYAH	NOT RECOMME	NDED
23	66600522	26	SAIFULLAH RAB NAWAZ	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMME	NDED

Note:

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.